A/K EYPQNAIKH MIZTH DOMESTIC INCOME ZE EUR

Adewa Zuotaong E.K. 284/4-1-2018

MINAKAZ ENENAYZEQN AMOIBAIOY KEDAAAIOY 2020

Tpipnvo: &'

30vBeon Evepyntkol

ApoBaiov Kepahaiouv

I. ENENAYZEIZ EZQTEPIKOY

1. AIAGEZIMA - KATAGEZEIZ
Tpanela Eurobank Opewg (EUR)
ZYNOAO I.1.

IS1

NAPOXOZ

3.0. KPATIKA OMOAOTA TA@EPOY EMITOKIOY - EUR - EUR

GGB 4 3/808/01/22
4.375% Due 08-01-22
GGB31/201/30/23
3.500% Due 01-30-23
GGB 33/802/15/25
3.375% Due 02-15-25
GGB 17/807/23/26
1.875% Due 07-23-26
GGB 2 04/22/27
2.000% Due 04-22-27
GGB 33/401/30/28
3.750% Due 01-30-28
GGB 37/803/12/29
3.875% Due 03-12-29
GGB 11/2 06/18/30
1.500% Due 06-18-30
GGB 3.901/30/33
3.900% Due 01-30-33
GGB 17/802/04/35
1.875% Due 02-04-35
GGB 401/30/37
4,000% Due 01-30-37
GGB 4.2 01/30/42
4.200% Due 01-30-42

GR0114029540

GR0114030555

GR0118017657

GR0118019679

GR0118020685

GR0124034688

GR0124035693

GR0124036709

GR0128015725

GR0128016731

GR0133011248

GR0138015814

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

3.0. ETAIPIKA OMOAOTA ITAGEPOY EMITOKIOY - EUR

FOYRKG 5 10/04/21
5.000% Due 10-04-21
MOHGA 3 05/11/23
3.000% Due 05-11-23
GEKTER 3.95 04/04/25
3.950% Due 04-04-25
AEGNGA 3.6 03/12/26
3.600% Due 03-12-26
TENERG 2.6 10/22/26
2.600% Due 10-22-26
LAMDAG 3.4 07/21/27
3.400% Due 07-21-27
ZYNOAO 1.3.0.

GRC8081169B2

GRC8161185B1

GRC1451184D4

GRC4951193D4

GRC813119AD1

GRC2451207D1

ZYNOAA ZE ENENAYZEIZ EZQTEPIKOY (1)

Il. ENENAYZEIZ EEQTEPIKOY

ATHEX

ATHEX

ATHEX

ATHEX

ATHEX

ATHEX

3.0. ETAIPIKA OMOAOTIA ITAGEPOY EMITOKIOY - EUR

MOHGA 3 1/4 04/01/22
3.250% Due 04-01-22
ALPHA 2 1/2 02/05/23
2.500% Due 02-05-23
ELPEGA 2 10/04/24
2.000% Due 10-04-24
TITKGA 2 3/8 11/16/24
2.375% Due 11-16-24
MYTIL 2 1/2 12/01/24
2.500% Due 12-01-24
FRIGOG 6 7/8 02/12/25
6.875% Due 01-12-25
HTOGA 0 7/8 09/24/26
0.875% Due 09-24-26

XS$1586710185

XS$1762980065

XS2060691719

XS$1716212243

XS2010038144

XS2114234714

XS$2055106137

BARCLAYS

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

3.0. ETAIPIKA OMOAOTA METABAHTOY EMITOKIOY - EUR

ETEGA 2 3/4 10/08/26
2.750% Due 10-08-26
TPEIR 9 3/4 06/26/29
9.750% Due 06-26-29
ETEGA 8 1/4 07/18/29
8.250% Due 07-18-29
ALPHA 4 1/4 02/13/30
4.250% Due 02-13-30
ZYNOAO I1.3.0.

X$2237982769

X52018638648

X52028846363

X$2111230285

ZYNOAO ZE EMENAYZEIZ EZQTEPIKOY (11)

SYNOAO ENEPFHTIKOY (1)+(11)

ANAITHZEIZ-YNOXPEQZEIZ

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

BLOOMBERG GENER

EKAOTHZ

HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC
HELLENIC REPUBLIC

HELLENIC REPUBLIC

HOUSEMARKET SA
CORAL AE OIL CHEMI
GEK TERNA HLD ESTA
AEGEAN AIRLINES
TERNA ENERGY FINAN

LAMDA DEVELOPMENT

MOTOR OIL FINANCE
ALPHA BANK A.E.
HELLENIC PETROLEUM
TITAN GLOBAL FINAN
MVYTILINEOS FINANCI
FRIGOGLASS FINANCE

OTE PLC

NATIONAL BANK GREE
PIRAEUS GROUP FINA
NATIONAL BANK GREE

ALPHA BANK A.E.

ZYNOAO KAGAPOY ENEPTHTIKOY (1) + (1) + ANAITHZEIZ - YNOXPEQZEIZ

Hp/via

AZIOAOIHZH

ékboong Fitch Moody S&P Tepdyia

8/1/2017 BB
12/5/2017 88
2/15/2018 88
7/23/2019 88
4/22/2020 BB
12/5/2017 88
3/12/2019 BB
6/18/2020 BB
12/5/2017 88

2/4/2020 BB
12/5/2017 88

12/5/2017 88

10/4/2016
5/11/2018
4/4/2018
3/12/2019
10/22/2019

7/21/2020

4/10/2017
2/5/2018 BB+
10/4/2019
11/16/2017 NR
11/29/2019 BB
2/12/2020 B3

9/24/2019

10/8/2020 CCC-
6/26/2019 Caa3
7/18/2019 CCC-

2/13/2020 Caa2

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

Ba3

BBB

Bal

Caal

Caa3

Caa2

Caa2

BB-

BB-

BB-

BB-

BB-

BB-

BB-

BB-

BB-

BB-

B+

BB

BB-

BBB-

100,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

250,000

200,000

300,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

100,000

200,000

200,000

214,000

100,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

100,000

250,000

200,000

100,000

200,000

200,000

Twn TeAevtaiog
Huépag Tpiuivou

107.08
107.44
113.45
109.16
110.32
122.94
126.73
107.97
135.72
113.02
144.34

157.95

1025
101.76
104.3
98.2
100.31

99.8

100.25
104.17
97.65
101.59
102.58
75

103.32

99.12
88.07
108.06

93.75

JuvoAwkn A§ia
Tehevutaiog Huépag
Tpwivou

291,390.07
291,390.07

107,083.00
214,878.00
226,898.00
218,326.00
220,648.00
245,890.00
253,456.00
215,944.00
339,305.00
226,048.00
433,014.00

315,906.00

205,000.00
203,514.20
104,300.00
196,400.00
200,619.60
213,572.00
4,140,801.80

4,432,191.87

100,250.00
208,346.00
195,300.00
203,184.00
205,162.00

75,000.00

258,305.00

198,242.00
88,075.00
216,116.00
187,494.00
1,935,474.00

1,935,474.00

6,367,665.87
102,141.88
6,469,807.75

Ol OZEKA AEN EXOYN ETYHMENH ANOAOzH KAI Ol MTPOHTOYMENEZ ANOAOZEI> AEN AIAZOAAIZOYN TIz MEAAONTIKEX



